TESTERS, LEADS, CLIPS, FUSES
Test Leads 5031
	 5031	 Low Voltage Test Leads; eight 22” long, color-coded leads	 EA	 1
		  with fully insulated alligator clips
	 5041	 Small Hook Type Low Voltage Test Leads; retractable hooks, 	 EA	 1
		  36” thermoplastic 22 gauge wire, nylon body/plunger, red/black
	 5042	 Large Hook Type Low Voltage Test Leads; retractable hooks, 	 EA	 1
		  36” PVC insulated 20 gauge wire, nylon body/plunger, red/black
	 5046	 Flexible Test Leads; steel alligator clips with vinyl red and	 EA	 1
		  black insulators; 36” 20 gauge wire; extremely flexible
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION		  UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
These are replacement leads.
Clips
The clips are alligator clips and have vinyl red
and black insulators.
5033
	 5033	 Steel Alligator Clips for use with test probes (.075”-.080”); 	 PK	 1
		  1-31/32” long; jaws open 5/16” max., pack of 2 red,
		  2 black, 4 clips
	 5035	 Copper Alligator Clips; 1-31/32” long; jaws open 5/16” max.; 	 PK	 1
		  crimper slotted screw connection, pack of 2 red, 2 black, 4 clips
	 5036	 Steel Test Clips; 20A, 2-7/16” long; jaws open 5/8” max.;  	 PK	 1
		  crimper slotted screw connection, pack of 1 red, 1 black, 2 clips
 CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION		  UOM	 ORDER MULTIPLE
ED-CR40
	 ED-CR15	  Dual Element Fuse – 15 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR20	  Dual Element Fuse – 20 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR25	  Dual Element Fuse – 25 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR30	  Dual Element Fuse – 30 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR35	  Dual Element Fuse – 35 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR40	  Dual Element Fuse – 40 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR45	  Dual Element Fuse – 45 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR50	  Dual Element Fuse – 50 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
	 ED-CR60	  Dual Element Fuse – 60 Amps, pack of 2	 PK	 1
U.L. Class RK-5, Standard for Safety 198E, Current Limiting Fuses, Interrupting Rating
200,000 Amps. rms. A.C.
Provides time delay for temporary over-current
conditions and motor running protection